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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

1-2-3-4

2 Hell And Back
Black Coffee

Brazil

Bring Down The House
Bruises

Burn Inside

C.C.s.

Cabo San Lucas
Can't Shake You
Cha Cha Del Rio ©
Canadian Stomp

Closer
Coastin'

Come On Down
Commitment
Cucaracha

Greater Than Me
Hands On My Heart
Language Of Love ©
Heart Of An Angel
Hey Girl

Home To Louisiana
Homegrown

? ?
I Run To You

Indian Sound

Islands In The Stream
It's Important

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Mexican Wind ©

It Looks Like Pain
Joyride

Just A Fool

L.A. To Waco

Lay Low

Like A Rose

Live Laugh Love

? ?
Lonesome Cha
Oklahoma ©
Lookout

Lord Help Me

Love 2 Cha Cha
Messep Up In Memphis

Mexi-fest

Modern Romance

My Everything

My Last Day

Obsesion

Santa Fe Cha©

Only Lonely

Old Beach Roller Coaster
Quarter After One

Rosa Del Mar

Ruc's Dream

Second Hand Heart
Southern Delight

Stop Staring At My Eyes
Tag On

Familles Rurales et les Pibl'Angels Dancers
vous souhaitent bienvenue a leur 3¢me
The Dansant Country
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61 Texas Waltz©

62 Tennessee Waltz

63 That Don't Impress Me Much
64 That Summer Love

65 The Final Test

66 The Harvester

67 Unpredictable

68 Village

69 Walk Of Life

70 Wave On Wave

71 We Only Live Once

72 When Your Lips Are So Close
73  White Rose

74  Whole Again

75 Wild Stallion

Bon Apres-Midi

? ? = Musique ala demande



